12 Nisan 2023 Garsamba

1. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

5

6

At ismi
BEGONYA(2)

TASKAYALAR(5)
VAGABOND(1)

MSS MYERS(6)

MEYDANIN ERI(4)

LION LEADING(3)

Yas
3ydd

3yde
3yae
3ydd
3yae

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)57.500 ¢
1)9.919 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TRPLE BONUS - SAGA BELLA (IRE)

ROCKMASTER (IRE) - HIZANA (GB)
WENER WALZER (GER) - RAMAELA
NATVE KHAN (FR) - LORENA
CUVEE (USA) - CATATONA

GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - AKYAZILI OZGE

GANYAN(2) 2,30 b, SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) 20,30 ©

SARTLI3

2.)23.000 v
2)3.968 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 H.ALTUNDAG
55 H.ALTUNKILIC
58 Y.CENGIiZ

55 F.YARDIMCI
55 LAKYAWZ

53 B.SARIDAL

58 kg,
3.)11.500 ¢
3.)1.984 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

YAK. GELIK MEH.ALTIN
H. HOL. ILGAZLI MUH.YILDIRIM
ALI SEKER OSMDEMR
MEH. KAYA MEH.ALTIN
ERK. SAHIN ZAKDEMR
A GOK. ERKOG MEH.ALTIN

1800 Kum
4)5.750 b
4)992 ¢
Derece Gny AGF St
20628 2,30 2
20643 11,25 4
206.74 345 3
2.07.76 2,50 1
21043 340 6
233.07 2645 5

Elazig Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

Fark
1 Boy

1,5 Boy
4,5Boy

12 Boy

G Ck.

100 M.

HP
48

35

35

48

53

12



